
1- 3 

JULY 

8- 10 
JULY 

15- 17 
JULY 

JULY 2025 
L E A R N I N G S K I L L S 

W O R K S H O P S 

CANADA DAY (COLLEGE CLOSED) 
Tuesday, July 1 

GROUP WORK: THE STRUGGLE IS REAL 
Wednesday, July 2 | 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM 

PRESENT LIKE A BOSS! PRESENTATION SKILLS 
Thursday, July 3 | 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM 

3041 PALS BOARDROOM , Humber North Campus 

F201 Math and Writing Centre, Humber Lakeshore Campus 

CALM AND CONFIDENT TEST-PREP AND TEST-TAKING 
Wednesday, July 9 | 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM 

CONQUERING BRAIN FREEZE - IMPROVING MEMORY & CONCENTRATION 
Thursday, July 10 | 2:00 PM - 3:00 PM 

SHOULD I WRITE THIS DOWN? NOTE TAKING SKILLS 
Tuesday, July 8 | 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM 

WHAT’S YOUR LEARNING PREFERENCE? 
Wednesday, July 16 | 2:00 PM - 3:00 PM 

CALM AND CONFIDENT TEST-PREP AND TEST-TAKING 
Thursday, July 17 | 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM 

I’M TOO BUSY! HOW TO MANAGE YOUR TIME 
Tuesday, July 15 | 2:00 PM - 3:00 PM 

3041 PALS BOARDROOM , Humber North Campus 

Online via MS Teams 

F201 Math and Writing Centre, Humber Lakeshore Campus 

F201 Math and Writing Centre, Humber Lakeshore Campus 

3041 PALS BOARDROOM , Humber North Campus 

Online via MS Teams 

https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3a2738a4ecea4246cab556f3b7b1d69d59%40thread.tacv2/1750273855895?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22ca92071f-f342-40c7-8385-6997a60526cc%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%22081fcc2c-b600-4059-9ea3-f75dab242225%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3a2738a4ecea4246cab556f3b7b1d69d59%40thread.tacv2/1750274260986?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22ca92071f-f342-40c7-8385-6997a60526cc%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%22081fcc2c-b600-4059-9ea3-f75dab242225%22%7d


22 - 24 

JULY 

29 - 31 
JULY 

JULY 2025 
L E A R N I N G S K I L L S 

W O R K S H O P S 

PRESENT LIKE A BOSS! PRESENTATION SKILLS 
Tuesday, July 22 | 2:00 PM - 3:00 PM 

TIPS FOR MULTIPLE CHOICE TESTS 
Wednesday, July 23 | 2:00 PM - 3:00 PM 

SHOULD I WRITE THIS DOWN? NOTE TAKING SKILLS 
Thursday, July 24 | 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM 

F201 Math and Writing Centre, Humber Lakeshore Campus 

Online via MS Teams 

GROUP WORK: THE STRUGGLE IS REAL 
Wednesday, July 30 | 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM 

PRESENT LIKE A BOSS! PRESENTATION SKILLS 
Thursday, July 31 | 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM 

OH SNAP, I’M BROKE! MANAGING YOUR MONEY 
Tuesday, July 29 | 2:00 PM - 3:00 PM 

Online via MS Teams 

F201 Math and Writing Centre, Humber Lakeshore Campus 

3041 PALS BOARDROOM , Humber North Campus 

3041 PALS BOARDROOM , Humber North Campus 

https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3a2738a4ecea4246cab556f3b7b1d69d59%40thread.tacv2/1750274423907?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22ca92071f-f342-40c7-8385-6997a60526cc%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%22081fcc2c-b600-4059-9ea3-f75dab242225%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3a2738a4ecea4246cab556f3b7b1d69d59%40thread.tacv2/1750274564440?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22ca92071f-f342-40c7-8385-6997a60526cc%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%22081fcc2c-b600-4059-9ea3-f75dab242225%22%7d



